
2 1

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

D
1

0
1

0
0

D
A

/1
6

A

00092FBO_DC/01A

00092FBO/01

B

A

B

12

---

---
01A 05/21/2021 JBN MRJS JADE CORRECTED MAX. BUNDLE DIA. TO 1.85/47 WAS 1.97/50 101539

00 3/9/17 ACC JSWA JADE DRAWING RELEASED 012502

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

STRONGHOLD CLAMP TIE

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
NYLON 6.6

.X .XXX .020(.51)
.XX .02(.5) ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 00092FBO_DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

ACC 2-27-17 JSWA NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A

E

C REF.

F REF.

D

B .01(.25)

A .01(.25)

PANDUIT *
PART NO.

BUNDLE DIA. A
in.

(mm)

B
in.

(mm)

C
in.

(mm)

D
in.

(mm)

E
in.

(mm)

F
in.

(mm)

G
in.

(mm)

MIN. LOOP  lbs
TENSILE    (N)

CROSS-
SECTION

TIP
STYLE

WEIGHT
lbs/100pcs

(g)MIN 

  in
(mm)

MAX 

  in
(mm)

SC8-50-S10 .12
(3.0)

1.85
(47)

.051
(1.3)

.190
(4.8)

.811
(20.6)

.213
(5.4)

.335
(8.5)

7.87
(200)

.205
(5.2)

50
(222) STANDARD CURVED .367

(166)

SC15-120-S25 .28
(7.0)

1.85
(47)

.071
(1.8)

.30
(7.6)

.929
(23.6)

.276
(7.0)

.496
(12.6)

14.96
(380)

.224
(5.7)

120
(534) LIGHT HEAVY STRAIGHT 1.371

(622)

CURVED TIP

STRAIGHT TIP

G

NOTE:
SEE WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIX DESIGNATION FOR PACKAGE SIZE, PART MATERIAL,
PART COLOR AND ANY THIRD PARTY RECOGNITION OR COMPLIANCE.


