

PANDUIT <del>X</del> PART NO.	BUNDLI MIN (mm)	E DIA. MAX <sup>in</sup> (mm)	A in. (mm)	B in. (mm)	C in. (mm)	D in. (mm)	E in. (mm)	F in. (mm)	G ∅ in. (mm)	MIN. LOOP Ibs TENSILE (N)	CROSS- Section	TIP STYLE	WEIGHT Ibs/100pcs (g)
SC8-50-S10	.12 (3.0)	1.85 (47)	.051 (1.3)	.190 (4.8)	.811 (20.6)	.213 (5.4)	.335 (8.5)	7.87 (200)	.205 (5.2)	50 (222)	STANDARD	CURVED	.367 (166)
SC15-120-S25	.28 (7.0)	1.85 (47)	.071 (1.8)	.30 (7.6)	.929 (23.6)	.276 (7.0)	.496 (12.6)	14.96 (380)	.224 (5.7)	120 (534)	LIGHT HEAVY	STRAIGHT	1.371 (622)

NOTE:

SEE WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIX DESIGNATION FOR PACKAGE SIZE, PART MATERIAL, PART COLOR AND ANY THIRD PARTY RECOGNITION OR COMPLIANCE.

						2		1	-		
D10100	REV	DATE	BY	СНК	APR	DESCRIPTION	ECN	ACC 2-27-17 JSWA NONE SHT 1 OF 1			
DA/16	00	3/9/17	ACC	JSWA	JADE	DRAWING RELEASED	012502	THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DOOD92FB0_DC			
	01A	05/21/2021	JBN	MRJS	JADE	CORRECTED MAX. BUNDLE DIA. TO 1.85/47 WAS 1.97/50	101539	.X ±XX ± .020(.51) NYLON 6.6			
								UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]			
								00092FB0/01			
								STRONGHOLD CLAMP TIE			
								TITLE			